
CUSD No. 5, McLean and Woodford Counties, Illinois
Payroll Fund Totals Fiscal Year:   2025-2026

Pay Cycle: Pay Period: Start Date: End Date: Pay Date:
8Certified - Semi 10/01/2025 10/15/2025 10/30/2025

8.1Certified - Semi 10/01/2025 10/15/2025 10/30/2025
8.2Certified - Semi 10/01/2025 10/15/2025 10/30/2025
8.3Certified - Semi 10/01/2025 10/15/2025 10/30/2025

9Certified - Semi 10/16/2025 10/31/2025 11/14/2025
9.1Certified - Semi 10/16/2025 10/31/2025 11/14/2025
9.2Certified - Semi 10/16/2025 10/31/2025 11/14/2025
9.3Certified - Semi 10/16/2025 10/31/2025 11/14/2025
9.4Certified - Semi 10/16/2025 10/31/2025 11/14/2025

8Classified - Semi 10/01/2025 10/15/2025 10/30/2025
9Classified - Semi 10/16/2025 10/31/2025 11/14/2025

9.1Classified - Semi 10/16/2025 10/31/2025 11/14/2025
9.2Classified - Semi 10/16/2025 10/31/2025 11/14/2025

Certified - Semi - Period Number:  8
3,530,885.2910 0.00 236,101.05 4,247,441.84480,455.50

0.0050 48,826.83 0.00 48,826.830.00
4,439.1780 0.00 528.17 5,674.84707.50

$3,535,324.46Period Total: $48,826.83 $236,629.22 $4,301,943.51$481,163.00
Certified - Semi - Period Number:  9

3,595,129.5310 0.00 241,553.49 4,330,323.52493,640.50
0.0050 49,761.04 0.00 49,761.040.00

4,439.1780 0.00 528.17 5,674.84707.50
$3,599,568.70Period Total: $49,761.04 $242,081.66 $4,385,759.40$494,348.00

Classified - Semi - Period Number:  8
1,026,679.0110 0.00 2,339.51 1,307,070.02278,051.50

300,605.3920 0.00 1,013.95 349,291.8447,672.50
9,944.3140 0.00 0.00 12,359.312,415.00

0.0050 98,479.12 0.00 98,479.120.00
0.0051 0.00 91,438.82 91,438.820.00

11,383.3480 0.00 550.52 13,920.861,987.00
$1,348,612.05Period Total: $98,479.12 $95,342.80 $1,872,559.97$330,126.00

Classified - Semi - Period Number:  9
982,698.0510 0.00 2,339.51 1,265,906.56280,869.00
300,941.6420 0.00 1,013.95 349,628.0947,672.50

10,482.6840 0.00 0.00 12,897.682,415.00
0.0050 94,711.58 0.00 94,711.580.00
0.0051 0.00 90,915.76 90,915.760.00

11,383.3480 0.00 550.52 13,920.861,987.00
$1,305,505.71Period Total: $94,711.58 $94,819.74 $1,827,980.53$332,943.50

Certified - Semi - Period Number:  8.1
83,565.0010 0.00 716.91 85,086.91805.00

0.0050 1,211.19 0.00 1,211.190.00
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$83,565.00Period Total: $1,211.19 $716.91 $86,298.10$805.00
Certified - Semi - Period Number:  8.2

17,962.7510 0.00 0.00 17,962.750.00
0.0050 1,374.16 0.00 1,374.160.00

$17,962.75Period Total: $1,374.16 $0.00 $19,336.91$0.00
Certified - Semi - Period Number:  9.1

98,648.7510 0.00 830.68 100,284.43805.00
0.0050 1,429.85 0.00 1,429.850.00

$98,648.75Period Total: $1,429.85 $830.68 $101,714.28$805.00
Certified - Semi - Period Number:  9.2

25,302.3710 0.00 0.00 25,302.370.00
0.0050 1,935.58 0.00 1,935.580.00

$25,302.37Period Total: $1,935.58 $0.00 $27,237.95$0.00
Certified - Semi - Period Number:  8.3

692.1910 0.00 110.25 802.440.00
0.0050 10.09 0.00 10.090.00

$692.19Period Total: $10.09 $110.25 $812.53$0.00
Classified - Semi - Period Number:  9.1

1,655.2910 0.00 0.00 1,655.290.00
3,210.8120 0.00 0.00 3,613.31402.50

0.0050 359.48 0.00 359.480.00
0.0051 0.00 353.76 353.760.00

$4,866.10Period Total: $359.48 $353.76 $5,981.84$402.50
Certified - Semi - Period Number:  9.3

7,076.3310 0.00 1,141.59 8,217.920.00
0.0050 102.80 0.00 102.800.00

$7,076.33Period Total: $102.80 $1,141.59 $8,320.72$0.00
Classified - Semi - Period Number:  9.2

1,057.3510 0.00 0.00 1,459.85402.50
0.0050 80.89 0.00 80.890.00
0.0051 0.00 76.87 76.870.00

$1,057.35Period Total: $80.89 $76.87 $1,617.61$402.50
Certified - Semi - Period Number:  9.4

12.5010 0.00 0.15 12.650.00
0.0050 0.18 0.00 0.180.00

$12.50Period Total: $0.18 $0.15 $12.83$0.00

End of Report
$10,028,194.26Grand Totals: $298,282.79 $672,103.63 $12,639,576.18$1,640,995.50
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